
    

 

Date Course Time Price Coordinator Phone Number Course Phone 
Number 

Sunday, 1-5-25 
 

First Sign up at building 
behind Live Bait                                  

1:00 to 2:30      

       

Wednesday, 1-8-25 Glen Lakes Tee times 9:30 note 1 $49.00 + tax   251-955-1220 
Monday, 1-13-25 Kiva Dunes 10:30 shotgun note 2 TBD   251-540-7000 
Wednesday, 1-15-25 Soldiers Creek 12:00 Shotgun $49.00 + tax   251-986-8633 
Monday, 1-20-25 Craft Farms  Tee times 9:00 note 3 $70.00 + tax    
Wednesday, 1-22-25 Craft Farms Tee times 9:00 note 3 $70.00 + tax   251-968-7500 

Monday, 1-27-25 Rock Creek Tee times 10:00 note 4 $70.00 + tax   251-928-4223 
Wednesday, 1-29-25 Peninsula Tee times 10:10 note 3 $90.00 + tax      251-968-8009 
Monday, 2-3-25 Lost Key 12:00 Shotgun  TBD   850-549-2161 
       
Sunday, 2-2-25 Second Sign up at building 

behind Live Bait 
1:00 to 2:00     

Wednesday 2-5-25 Rock Creek Tee times 10:00 note 4 $70.00 + tax   251-928-4223 
Monday, 2-10-25 Kiva Dunes 10:30 shotgun note 2 TBD   251-540-7000 
Wednesday, 2-12-25 Glen Lakes Tee times 9:30 note 1 $49.00 + tax   251-955-1220 
Monday, 2-17-25 Soldiers Creek 12:00 shotgun $49.00 + tax   251-986-8633 
Wednesday, 2-19-25 Gulf Shores Tee times 10:00/12:30 $55.00 + tax   251-968-7366 
Monday, 2--24-25 Craft Farms  Tee times 9:00 note 3 $70.00 + tax   251-986-7500 
Wednesday 2-26-25 Lost Key 12:00 shotgun TBD   850-549-2161 
Monday, 3-4-25 Rock Creek Tee times 10:00 note 4 $70.00 + Tax   251-928-4223 
Wednesday, 3-5-25 Gulf Shores Tee times 10:00/12:30 $55.00 + tax   251-968-7366 
Monday, 3-10-25 Peninsula Tee times 10:30 note 3 $100.00 + tax   251-968-8009 

Note 1: Tee times alternate between 7- and 8-minutes intervals.  Note 2: limit of 80 golfers.  Note 3:  Tee times 10-minute intervals, limit of 80 golfers.  Note 4:  
Tee times 8-minute intervals, limit of 80 golfers. 

MICHIGAN CLUB GOLF OUTING FOR 2025 


